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EUROGAMES 2024
Vienna, 19. - 20.7.2024

Event 22 800m Freestyle 25 - 94 years
19.07.2024 - 5:25 Results
Points: DSV Masters 2024

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

AG35, Women

1. FAISCA BARROS GUEDES, Erica Mafalda GER 88 Vorspiel - Queerer Sportverein Berlin e.V. 10:28.24 710
50m: 35.20 35.20 250m: 3:11.96 39.96 450m: 5:51.99 40.29 650m: 8:31.61 39.84

100m: 1:13.08 37.88 300m: 3:51.60 39.64 500m: 6:31.85 39.86 700m: 9:11.37 39.76
150m: 1:52.52 39.44 350m: 4:31.59 39.99 550m: 7:12.09 40.24 750m: 9:50.48 39.11
200m: 2:32.00 39.48 400m: 5:11.70 40.11 600m: 7:51.77 39.68 800m: 10:28.24 37.76

2. VAN HETEREN, Sunanda NED 89 PSV Masters 11:42.25 + 1:14.01 508
50m: 39.05 39.05 250m: 3:36.01 44.49 450m: 6:34.26 44.94 650m: 9:32.39 44.28

100m: 1:22.88 43.83 300m: 4:20.92 44.91 500m: 7:18.59 44.33 700m: 10:16.82 44.43
150m: 2:07.23 44.35 350m: 5:05.08 44.16 550m: 8:02.90 44.31 750m: 11:01.24 44.42
200m: 2:51.52 44.29 400m: 5:49.32 44.24 600m: 8:48.11 45.21 800m: 11:42.25 41.01

3. GROESCH, Sandra GER 87 ABSEITZ Stuttgart e. V. 15:02.24 + 4:34.00 239
50m: 50.22 50.22 250m: 4:38.36 58.40 450m: 8:29.06 56.60 650m: 12:14.51 57.00

100m: 1:46.00 55.78 300m: 5:36.43 58.07 500m: 9:25.79 56.73 700m: 13:11.34 56.83
150m: 2:43.17 57.17 350m: 6:35.34 58.91 550m: 10:21.27 55.48 750m: 14:07.88 56.54
200m: 3:39.96 56.79 400m: 7:32.46 57.12 600m: 11:17.51 56.24 800m: 15:02.24 54.36

AG45, Women

1. UEBEL, Barbara AUT 75 SC Diana 15:38.28 236
50m: 48.44 48.44 250m: 4:37.85 46.76 450m: 8:51.66 59.63 650m: 12:50.23 59.94

100m: 1:50.33 1:01.89 300m: 5:51.87 1:14.02 500m: 9:51.50 59.84 700m: 13:49.63 59.40
150m: 2:50.27 59.94 350m: 6:37.55 45.68 550m: 10:51.86 1:00.36 750m: 14:47.74 58.11
200m: 3:51.09 1:00.82 400m: 7:52.03 1:14.48 600m: 11:50.29 58.43 800m: 15:38.28 50.54

AG50, Women

1. VAN DER WOERD, Catharina Anna GER 74 Isarhechte Muenchen 20:08.01 117
50m: 56.85 56.85 250m: 6:03.53 1:16.46 450m: 11:15.90 1:17.82 650m: 16:25.33 1:18.79

100m: 2:16.16 1:19.31 300m: 7:21.68 1:18.15 500m: 12:31.95 1:16.05 700m: 17:42.45 1:17.12
150m: 3:31.63 1:15.47 350m: 8:40.84 1:19.16 550m: 13:49.80 1:17.85 750m: 18:59.30 1:16.85
200m: 4:47.07 1:15.44 400m: 9:58.08 1:17.24 600m: 15:06.54 1:16.74 800m: 20:08.01 1:08.71

AG60, Women

1. KINZEL, Maria Elisabeth AUT 60 The Mermaids Wien 15:47.56 336
50m: 51.31 51.31 250m: 4:48.29 1:00.25 450m: 8:48.33 1:00.17 650m: 12:49.17 1:00.75

100m: 1:48.63 57.32 300m: 5:48.02 59.73 500m: 9:48.11 59.78 700m: 13:49.14 59.97
150m: 2:48.15 59.52 350m: 6:48.49 1:00.47 550m: 10:48.98 1:00.87 750m: 14:49.49 1:00.35
200m: 3:48.04 59.89 400m: 7:48.16 59.67 600m: 11:48.42 59.44 800m: 15:47.56 58.07

AG65, Women

1. MANUPUTTY, Antje NED 57 PSV Masters 16:20.56 423
50m: 28.35 28.35 250m: 5:01.97 1:03.02 450m: 9:12.38 1:02.39 650m: 13:20.63 1:01.27

100m: 1:52.86 1:24.51 300m: 6:04.68 1:02.71 500m: 10:14.54 1:02.16 700m: 14:22.16 1:01.53
150m: 2:56.27 1:03.41 350m: 7:06.87 1:02.19 550m: 11:17.52 1:02.98 750m: 15:22.94 1:00.78
200m: 3:58.95 1:02.68 400m: 8:09.99 1:03.12 600m: 12:19.36 1:01.84 800m: 16:20.56 57.62

AG25, Men

1. VEASEY, Augustus GBR 96 Out To Swim 9:58.33 639
50m: 31.62 31.62 250m: 3:01.52 38.09 450m: 5:35.80 38.48 650m: 8:07.96 37.37

100m: 1:07.48 35.86 300m: 3:40.16 38.64 500m: 6:14.46 38.66 700m: 8:45.52 37.56
150m: 1:45.11 37.63 350m: 4:18.55 38.39 550m: 6:52.34 37.88 750m: 9:22.52 37.00
200m: 2:23.43 38.32 400m: 4:57.32 38.77 600m: 7:30.59 38.25 800m: 9:58.33 35.81

2. SLATER, Thomas GBR 97 Out To Swim 10:16.99 + 18.66 583
50m: 33.59 33.59 250m: 3:07.18 38.54 450m: 5:42.94 39.37 650m: 8:20.17 39.63

100m: 1:11.53 37.94 300m: 3:45.92 38.74 500m: 6:21.74 38.80 700m: 8:59.45 39.28
150m: 1:49.92 38.39 350m: 4:24.80 38.88 550m: 7:01.39 39.65 750m: 9:39.40 39.95
200m: 2:28.64 38.72 400m: 5:03.57 38.77 600m: 7:40.54 39.15 800m: 10:16.99 37.59

3. SEINCE, Nicolas DEN 95 Copenhagen Mermates 13:46.15 + 3:47.82 242
50m: 41.61 41.61 250m: 4:06.27 53.29 450m: 7:39.38 52.98 650m: 11:10.98 50.14

100m: 1:29.46 47.85 300m: 4:59.78 53.51 500m: 8:33.84 54.46 700m: 12:06.02 55.04
150m: 2:14.32 44.86 350m: 5:45.28 45.50 550m: 9:17.26 43.42 750m: 12:58.07 52.05
200m: 3:12.98 58.66 400m: 6:46.40 1:01.12 600m: 10:20.84 1:03.58 800m: 13:46.15 48.08
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Vienna, 19. - 20.7.2024

Event 22, 800m Freestyle

AG30, Men

1. PISKULIC, Filip CRO 91 qSport Zagreb 10:54.71 415
50m: 36.01 36.01 250m: 3:21.35 42.53 450m: 6:10.33 42.41 650m: 8:58.43 41.88

100m: 1:15.84 39.83 300m: 4:03.45 42.10 500m: 6:52.67 42.34 700m: 9:39.16 40.73
150m: 1:57.10 41.26 350m: 4:46.28 42.83 550m: 7:34.89 42.22 750m: 10:19.26 40.10
200m: 2:38.82 41.72 400m: 5:27.92 41.64 600m: 8:16.55 41.66 800m: 10:54.71 35.45

2. REIS RAMALHO MOUTINHO FREIRE, T. POR 93 Lisboa Pool Sharks 11:52.06 + 57.35 322
50m: 35.42 35.42 250m: 3:25.39 45.10 450m: 6:31.60 46.88 650m: 9:39.38 46.57

100m: 1:14.39 38.97 300m: 4:11.42 46.03 500m: 7:18.47 46.87 700m: 10:25.58 46.20
150m: 1:56.14 41.75 350m: 4:57.94 46.52 550m: 8:05.08 46.61 750m: 11:11.60 46.02
200m: 2:40.29 44.15 400m: 5:44.72 46.78 600m: 8:52.81 47.73 800m: 11:52.06 40.46

3. WEISSMAN, Nitzan ISR 91 The Nemos 13:01.94 + 2:07.23 243
50m: 39.73 39.73 250m: 3:53.98 52.14 450m: 7:17.26 51.26 650m: 10:39.79 52.01

100m: 1:23.87 44.14 300m: 4:45.00 51.02 500m: 8:07.57 50.31 700m: 11:29.19 49.40
150m: 2:11.97 48.10 350m: 5:35.30 50.30 550m: 8:58.24 50.67 750m: 12:16.53 47.34
200m: 3:01.84 49.87 400m: 6:26.00 50.70 600m: 9:47.78 49.54 800m: 13:01.94 45.41

4. FRAISSINET-TACHET, Matthieu GER 91 Regenbogenforellen Berlin 14:51.14 + 3:56.43 164
50m: 48.15 48.15 250m: 4:27.99 56.21 450m: 8:16.72 57.74 650m: 12:09.55 58.46

100m: 1:40.64 52.49 300m: 5:24.80 56.81 500m: 9:14.91 58.19 700m: 13:07.61 58.06
150m: 2:36.08 55.44 350m: 6:22.09 57.29 550m: 10:12.86 57.95 750m: 14:04.17 56.56
200m: 3:31.78 55.70 400m: 7:18.98 56.89 600m: 11:11.09 58.23 800m: 14:51.14 46.97

AG35, Men

1. NGUYEN, Johnny DEN 86 Copenhagen Mermates 12:04.31 404
50m: 31.71 31.71 250m: 3:24.07 34.74 450m: 6:40.41 46.92 650m: 9:48.10 47.43

100m: 1:20.16 48.45 300m: 4:20.76 56.69 500m: 7:26.77 46.36 700m: 10:35.67 47.57
150m: 1:54.00 33.84 350m: 5:07.79 47.03 550m: 8:01.96 35.19 750m: 11:21.53 45.86
200m: 2:49.33 55.33 400m: 5:53.49 45.70 600m: 9:00.67 58.71 800m: 12:04.31 42.78

2. KEGEL, Roland AUT 88 SC Diana 15:19.52 + 3:15.21 197
50m: 47.21 47.21 250m: 4:38.98 1:00.47 450m: 8:39.77 59.69 650m: 12:35.19 1:00.09

100m: 1:41.71 54.50 300m: 5:40.56 1:01.58 500m: 9:37.47 57.70 700m: 13:31.89 56.70
150m: 2:38.63 56.92 350m: 6:40.52 59.96 550m: 10:37.59 1:00.12 750m: 14:27.70 55.81
200m: 3:38.51 59.88 400m: 7:40.08 59.56 600m: 11:35.10 57.51 800m: 15:19.52 51.82

3. CASTRO, Diogo GBR 88 Out To Swim 17:05.25 + 5:00.94 142
50m: 53.30 53.30 250m: 5:06.92 1:04.93 450m: 9:27.74 1:05.47 650m: 13:51.79 1:06.00

100m: 1:53.38 1:00.08 300m: 6:12.24 1:05.32 500m: 10:33.49 1:05.75 700m: 14:58.21 1:06.42
150m: 2:56.94 1:03.56 350m: 7:17.35 1:05.11 550m: 11:39.95 1:06.46 750m: 16:03.61 1:05.40
200m: 4:01.99 1:05.05 400m: 8:22.27 1:04.92 600m: 12:45.79 1:05.84 800m: 17:05.25 1:01.64

AG40, Men

1. ATTEBERRY, Jeffrey Thomas USA 81 District of Columbia Aquatics Club 10:43.99 546
50m: 34.81 34.81 250m: 3:14.38 41.11 450m: 5:58.27 41.05 650m: 8:42.33 41.28

100m: 1:12.83 38.02 300m: 3:54.86 40.48 500m: 6:38.81 40.54 700m: 9:23.17 40.84
150m: 1:52.61 39.78 350m: 4:36.07 41.21 550m: 7:20.00 41.19 750m: 10:05.15 41.98
200m: 2:33.27 40.66 400m: 5:17.22 41.15 600m: 8:01.05 41.05 800m: 10:43.99 38.84

2. PERRIER, Gregory FRA 83 Club Nautique Saint Chamond 11:47.03 + 1:03.04 412
50m: 38.91 38.91 250m: 3:36.31 45.04 450m: 6:37.72 45.41 650m: 9:36.98 44.75

100m: 1:21.24 42.33 300m: 4:21.48 45.17 500m: 7:23.06 45.34 700m: 10:21.24 44.26
150m: 2:05.79 44.55 350m: 5:06.91 45.43 550m: 8:07.50 44.44 750m: 11:05.24 44.00
200m: 2:51.27 45.48 400m: 5:52.31 45.40 600m: 8:52.23 44.73 800m: 11:47.03 41.79

3. GILDING, Edward NED 83 Upstream Amsterdam 12:30.31 + 1:46.32 345
50m: 41.50 41.50 250m: 3:49.67 48.27 450m: 7:03.38 49.28 650m: 10:14.00 47.68

100m: 1:26.66 45.16 300m: 4:38.01 48.34 500m: 7:50.93 47.55 700m: 11:00.29 46.29
150m: 2:14.15 47.49 350m: 5:26.47 48.46 550m: 8:38.84 47.91 750m: 11:47.31 47.02
200m: 3:01.40 47.25 400m: 6:14.10 47.63 600m: 9:26.32 47.48 800m: 12:30.31 43.00

4. VAN DER ZANDE, Stefan NED 84 Old Dutch Breda 13:23.47 + 2:39.48 281
50m: 42.45 42.45 250m: 3:58.13 49.79 450m: 7:22.87 50.98 650m: 10:48.51 50.39

100m: 1:29.57 47.12 300m: 4:50.63 52.50 500m: 8:16.12 53.25 700m: 11:41.06 52.55
150m: 2:18.12 48.55 350m: 5:40.72 50.09 550m: 9:05.89 49.77 750m: 12:32.03 50.97
200m: 3:08.34 50.22 400m: 6:31.89 51.17 600m: 9:58.12 52.23 800m: 13:23.47 51.44

5. NAETHER, Marc-Fabian NED 84 Upstream Amsterdam 15:40.26 + 4:56.27 175
50m: 43.89 43.89 250m: 4:25.45 58.22 450m: 8:29.01 1:02.31 650m: 12:38.27 1:04.02

100m: 1:35.15 51.26 300m: 5:25.03 59.58 500m: 9:30.09 1:01.08 700m: 13:41.00 1:02.73
150m: 2:29.54 54.39 350m: 6:26.32 1:01.29 550m: 10:33.20 1:03.11 750m: 14:44.72 1:03.72
200m: 3:27.23 57.69 400m: 7:26.70 1:00.38 600m: 11:34.25 1:01.05 800m: 15:40.26 55.54
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Event 22, 800m Freestyle

AG45, Men

1. JOHNSTONE, Japhet GER 79 Regenbogenforellen Berlin 12:20.15 367
50m: 40.59 40.59 250m: 3:46.17 47.22 450m: 6:56.05 47.44 650m: 10:05.46 47.08

100m: 1:25.49 44.90 300m: 4:33.53 47.36 500m: 7:43.91 47.86 700m: 10:51.60 46.14
150m: 2:11.64 46.15 350m: 5:21.15 47.62 550m: 8:31.23 47.32 750m: 11:37.30 45.70
200m: 2:58.95 47.31 400m: 6:08.61 47.46 600m: 9:18.38 47.15 800m: 12:20.15 42.85

2. MOREAU, Vincent FRA 75 Cercle du Marais 12:27.19 + 7.04 357
50m: 40.39 40.39 250m: 3:46.08 47.41 450m: 6:57.27 47.84 650m: 10:09.00 48.38

100m: 1:24.98 44.59 300m: 4:34.03 47.95 500m: 7:45.53 48.26 700m: 10:56.70 47.70
150m: 2:12.02 47.04 350m: 5:21.78 47.75 550m: 8:33.36 47.83 750m: 11:44.17 47.47
200m: 2:58.67 46.65 400m: 6:09.43 47.65 600m: 9:20.62 47.26 800m: 12:27.19 43.02

3. CENA SAEZ, Bruno POR 78 Lisboa Pool Sharks 12:58.48 + 38.33 315
100m: 1:33.43 1:33.43 300m: 4:59.59 51.05 500m: 8:17.45 49.63 700m: 11:35.06 48.33
150m: 2:24.20 50.77 350m: 5:50.31 50.72 550m: 9:06.85 49.40 750m: 12:21.25 46.19
200m: 3:16.43 52.23 400m: 6:38.63 48.32 600m: 9:56.81 49.96 800m: 12:58.48 37.23
250m: 4:08.54 52.11 450m: 7:27.82 49.19 650m: 10:46.73 49.92

4. STANBROOK, Richard GBR 77 Out To Swim 13:32.66 + 1:12.51 277
50m: 41.43 41.43 250m: 4:00.51 51.26 450m: 7:26.94 51.65 650m: 10:55.29 52.07

100m: 1:28.06 46.63 300m: 4:52.00 51.49 500m: 8:18.99 52.05 700m: 11:47.97 52.68
150m: 2:18.25 50.19 350m: 5:43.49 51.49 550m: 9:10.99 52.00 750m: 12:40.69 52.72
200m: 3:09.25 51.00 400m: 6:35.29 51.80 600m: 10:03.22 52.23 800m: 13:32.66 51.97

5. FORESTIER, Yann FRA 78 Paris Aquatique 13:44.49 + 1:24.34 265
50m: 42.52 42.52 250m: 4:06.12 52.01 450m: 7:39.71 52.87 650m: 11:11.95 53.68

100m: 1:31.34 48.82 300m: 4:59.97 53.85 500m: 8:32.12 52.41 700m: 12:04.49 52.54
150m: 2:22.59 51.25 350m: 5:53.24 53.27 550m: 9:25.29 53.17 750m: 12:56.64 52.15
200m: 3:14.11 51.52 400m: 6:46.84 53.60 600m: 10:18.27 52.98 800m: 13:44.49 47.85

6. BRANDT, Manoo GER 77 Vorspiel - Queerer Sportverein Berlin e.V. 13:49.83 + 1:29.68 260
50m: 45.60 45.60 250m: 4:13.76 51.88 450m: 7:45.24 52.85 650m: 11:16.42 52.57

100m: 1:36.67 51.07 300m: 5:06.92 53.16 500m: 8:37.74 52.50 700m: 12:09.10 52.68
150m: 2:28.29 51.62 350m: 5:58.97 52.05 550m: 9:30.40 52.66 750m: 13:01.27 52.17
200m: 3:21.88 53.59 400m: 6:52.39 53.42 600m: 10:23.85 53.45 800m: 13:49.83 48.56

7. LAMSA, Janne FIN 79 H.O.T. ry 15:41.53 + 3:21.38 178
50m: 45.32 45.32 250m: 4:25.37 58.71 450m: 8:29.93 1:01.30 650m: 12:37.39 1:01.70

100m: 1:35.22 49.90 300m: 5:26.68 1:01.31 500m: 9:32.52 1:02.59 700m: 13:40.73 1:03.34
150m: 2:29.56 54.34 350m: 6:27.23 1:00.55 550m: 10:35.02 1:02.50 750m: 14:43.38 1:02.65
200m: 3:26.66 57.10 400m: 7:28.63 1:01.40 600m: 11:35.69 1:00.67 800m: 15:41.53 58.15

AG50, Men

1. NUSSBAUMER, Andre SUI 71 Zuerich Sea Lions 10:55.52 588
50m: 36.94 36.94 250m: 3:23.06 41.99 450m: 6:10.37 41.57 650m: 8:57.27 41.53

100m: 1:17.68 40.74 300m: 4:04.76 41.70 500m: 6:52.19 41.82 700m: 9:38.90 41.63
150m: 1:59.68 42.00 350m: 4:47.07 42.31 550m: 7:34.07 41.88 750m: 10:19.43 40.53
200m: 2:41.07 41.39 400m: 5:28.80 41.73 600m: 8:15.74 41.67 800m: 10:55.52 36.09

2. HARRIS, Thomas GBR 74 Out To Swim 11:14.69 + 19.17 539
50m: 37.75 37.75 250m: 3:24.78 42.77 450m: 6:19.06 44.05 650m: 9:10.56 43.38

100m: 1:17.81 40.06 300m: 4:08.38 43.60 500m: 7:01.98 42.92 700m: 9:53.43 42.87
150m: 1:59.63 41.82 350m: 4:51.41 43.03 550m: 7:44.36 42.38 750m: 10:34.85 41.42
200m: 2:42.01 42.38 400m: 5:35.01 43.60 600m: 8:27.18 42.82 800m: 11:14.69 39.84

3. POLO, Thomas AUT 71 SC Hakoah 12:19.98 + 1:24.46 409
50m: 40.21 40.21 250m: 3:45.19 47.34 450m: 6:54.86 47.91 650m: 10:04.46 46.79

100m: 1:23.91 43.70 300m: 4:32.42 47.23 500m: 7:42.41 47.55 700m: 10:51.44 46.98
150m: 2:10.70 46.79 350m: 5:19.74 47.32 550m: 8:30.23 47.82 750m: 11:37.44 46.00
200m: 2:57.85 47.15 400m: 6:06.95 47.21 600m: 9:17.67 47.44 800m: 12:19.98 42.54

4. MINVIELLE, Frederic NED 71 Upstream Amsterdam 19:14.34 + 8:18.82 107
50m: 58.57 58.57 250m: 5:52.10 1:16.61 450m: 10:49.75 1:13.24 650m: 15:41.67 1:13.85

100m: 2:08.55 1:09.98 300m: 7:06.29 1:14.19 500m: 12:03.19 1:13.44 700m: 16:54.95 1:13.28
150m: 3:22.15 1:13.60 350m: 8:22.81 1:16.52 550m: 13:15.60 1:12.41 750m: 18:05.96 1:11.01
200m: 4:35.49 1:13.34 400m: 9:36.51 1:13.70 600m: 14:27.82 1:12.22 800m: 19:14.34 1:08.38

AG55, Men

1. SANTNER, Christian AUT 66 SC Diana 13:29.26 344
50m: 43.73 43.73 250m: 4:09.86 53.39 450m: 7:39.41 51.53 650m: 11:07.02 51.24

100m: 1:32.20 48.47 300m: 5:02.66 52.80 500m: 8:31.97 52.56 700m: 11:57.19 50.17
150m: 2:23.59 51.39 350m: 5:55.13 52.47 550m: 9:24.11 52.14 750m: 12:46.41 49.22
200m: 3:16.47 52.88 400m: 6:47.88 52.75 600m: 10:15.78 51.67 800m: 13:29.26 42.85

2. BIGNAMI, Marco FRA 66 Gais 13:36.73 + 7.47 334
50m: 40.69 40.69 250m: 3:55.94 50.90 450m: 7:28.17 53.56 650m: 10:59.39 52.43

100m: 1:26.27 45.58 300m: 4:48.38 52.44 500m: 8:21.10 52.93 700m: 11:53.13 53.74
150m: 2:14.76 48.49 350m: 5:42.58 54.20 550m: 9:13.51 52.41 750m: 12:46.15 53.02
200m: 3:05.04 50.28 400m: 6:34.61 52.03 600m: 10:06.96 53.45 800m: 13:36.73 50.58
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Event 22, Men, 800m Freestyle, AG55

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

3. SCHRAVEN, Johannes NED 66 Upstream Amsterdam 13:51.14 + 21.88 317
50m: 41.10 41.10 250m: 4:02.63 52.87 450m: 7:36.85 54.67 650m: 11:10.69 53.54

100m: 1:27.14 46.04 300m: 4:55.50 52.87 500m: 8:30.29 53.44 700m: 12:03.92 53.23
150m: 2:17.61 50.47 350m: 5:48.78 53.28 550m: 9:24.09 53.80 750m: 12:58.42 54.50
200m: 3:09.76 52.15 400m: 6:42.18 53.40 600m: 10:17.15 53.06 800m: 13:51.14 52.72

4. HONDERS, Michel NED 69 Ketelbinkie Rotterdam 14:42.70 + 1:13.44 265
50m: 45.68 45.68 250m: 4:19.75 55.88 450m: 8:08.04 56.91 650m: 11:56.73 56.21

100m: 1:35.73 50.05 300m: 5:16.75 57.00 500m: 9:06.13 58.09 700m: 12:53.77 57.04
150m: 2:29.43 53.70 350m: 6:12.88 56.13 550m: 10:03.38 57.25 750m: 13:50.86 57.09
200m: 3:23.87 54.44 400m: 7:11.13 58.25 600m: 11:00.52 57.14 800m: 14:42.70 51.84

5. GOLL, Gerhard GER 66 SLS Leinebagger Hannover e.V. 17:47.64 + 4:18.38 149
50m: 56.63 56.63 250m: 5:24.51 1:08.94 450m: 9:58.61 1:09.66 650m: 14:32.96 1:09.17

100m: 2:01.59 1:04.96 300m: 6:30.92 1:06.41 500m: 11:06.54 1:07.93 700m: 15:40.60 1:07.64
150m: 3:08.58 1:06.99 350m: 7:41.17 1:10.25 550m: 12:15.77 1:09.23 750m: 16:49.14 1:08.54
200m: 4:15.57 1:06.99 400m: 8:48.95 1:07.78 600m: 13:23.79 1:08.02 800m: 17:47.64 58.50

6. VAN DEN BELD, Hugo NED 68 HHZV Plons 19:58.79 + 6:29.53 105
50m: 1:08.09 1:08.09 250m: 6:17.93 1:18.84 450m: 11:24.89 1:18.22 650m: 16:26.12 1:15.23

100m: 2:26.62 1:18.53 300m: 7:34.46 1:16.53 500m: 12:40.92 1:16.03 700m: 17:39.28 1:13.16
150m: 3:43.35 1:16.73 350m: 8:51.31 1:16.85 550m: 13:56.65 1:15.73 750m: 18:53.19 1:13.91
200m: 4:59.09 1:15.74 400m: 10:06.67 1:15.36 600m: 15:10.89 1:14.24 800m: 19:58.79 1:05.60

AG60, Men

1. VAN VUUREN, Peter NED 60 Upstream Amsterdam 11:57.19 542
50m: 38.84 38.84 250m: 3:36.87 45.70 450m: 6:40.15 45.66 650m: 9:43.59 45.65

100m: 1:21.30 42.46 300m: 4:22.73 45.86 500m: 7:26.11 45.96 700m: 10:29.35 45.76
150m: 2:05.31 44.01 350m: 5:08.34 45.61 550m: 8:12.03 45.92 750m: 11:14.74 45.39
200m: 2:51.17 45.86 400m: 5:54.49 46.15 600m: 8:57.94 45.91 800m: 11:57.19 42.45

2. FRITSCHER, Horst GER 60 ABSEITZ Stuttgart e. V. 13:40.11 + 1:42.92 362
50m: 44.70 44.70 250m: 4:08.14 52.39 450m: 7:38.03 53.01 650m: 11:08.56 52.54

100m: 1:33.95 49.25 300m: 5:00.50 52.36 500m: 8:30.14 52.11 700m: 12:00.32 51.76
150m: 2:24.50 50.55 350m: 5:52.75 52.25 550m: 9:22.86 52.72 750m: 12:51.91 51.59
200m: 3:15.75 51.25 400m: 6:45.02 52.27 600m: 10:16.02 53.16 800m: 13:40.11 48.20

3. PFLEGER, Robert AUT 61 The Mermaids Wien 13:59.36 + 2:02.17 338
50m: 45.46 45.46 250m: 4:14.50 52.96 450m: 7:49.84 53.92 650m: 11:25.59 53.09

100m: 1:36.28 50.82 300m: 5:07.45 52.95 500m: 8:43.97 54.13 700m: 12:18.06 52.47
150m: 2:28.90 52.62 350m: 6:01.89 54.44 550m: 9:38.82 54.85 750m: 13:10.36 52.30
200m: 3:21.54 52.64 400m: 6:55.92 54.03 600m: 10:32.50 53.68 800m: 13:59.36 49.00

4. THIELE, Torsten GER 60 Vorspiel - Queerer Sportverein Berlin e.V. 14:52.53 + 2:55.34 281
50m: 43.51 43.51 250m: 4:32.53 59.47 450m: 8:25.69 57.30 650m: 12:10.54 56.62

100m: 1:37.22 53.71 300m: 5:31.97 59.44 500m: 9:21.38 55.69 700m: 13:07.37 56.83
150m: 2:35.17 57.95 350m: 6:30.31 58.34 550m: 10:18.54 57.16 750m: 14:01.42 54.05
200m: 3:33.06 57.89 400m: 7:28.39 58.08 600m: 11:13.92 55.38 800m: 14:52.53 51.11

5. KEUPPENS, Erik BEL 63 Waterthor 15:23.57 + 3:26.38 253
50m: 50.40 50.40 250m: 4:38.68 59.72 450m: 8:37.09 59.84 650m: 12:31.43 59.11

100m: 1:43.68 53.28 300m: 5:37.63 58.95 500m: 9:35.62 58.53 700m: 13:32.01 1:00.58
150m: 2:40.70 57.02 350m: 6:36.45 58.82 550m: 10:34.25 58.63 750m: 14:28.57 56.56
200m: 3:38.96 58.26 400m: 7:37.25 1:00.80 600m: 11:32.32 58.07 800m: 15:23.57 55.00

AG65, Men

1. SANDERS, Wilhelmus NED 55 Ketelbinkie Rotterdam 13:53.19 467
50m: 45.32 45.32 250m: 4:16.04 53.18 450m: 7:49.66 52.83 650m: 11:22.00 53.51

100m: 1:36.40 51.08 300m: 5:09.23 53.19 500m: 8:41.80 52.14 700m: 12:15.07 53.07
150m: 2:29.55 53.15 350m: 6:02.56 53.33 550m: 9:35.44 53.64 750m: 13:06.56 51.49
200m: 3:22.86 53.31 400m: 6:56.83 54.27 600m: 10:28.49 53.05 800m: 13:53.19 46.63

2. PANTEKOEK, Andre NED 58 PSV Masters 17:10.62 + 3:17.43 247
50m: 49.26 49.26 250m: 4:51.10 1:03.58 450m: 8:59.65 1:03.00 650m: 13:43.48 1:12.21

100m: 1:45.16 55.90 300m: 5:52.27 1:01.17 500m: 10:06.55 1:06.90 700m: 14:55.57 1:12.09
150m: 2:46.11 1:00.95 350m: 6:55.16 1:02.89 550m: 11:19.30 1:12.75 750m: 16:05.22 1:09.65
200m: 3:47.52 1:01.41 400m: 7:56.65 1:01.49 600m: 12:31.27 1:11.97 800m: 17:10.62 1:05.40

AG70, Men

1. JELEM, Helmut AUT 52 The Mermaids Wien 16:42.77 291
50m: 51.03 51.03 250m: 5:02.11 1:04.53 450m: 9:20.78 1:05.56 650m: 13:37.37 1:03.59

100m: 1:51.45 1:00.42 300m: 6:06.04 1:03.93 500m: 10:24.85 1:04.07 700m: 14:40.57 1:03.20
150m: 2:53.98 1:02.53 350m: 7:11.14 1:05.10 550m: 11:29.93 1:05.08 750m: 15:43.97 1:03.40
200m: 3:57.58 1:03.60 400m: 8:15.22 1:04.08 600m: 12:33.78 1:03.85 800m: 16:42.77 58.80
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Event 22, 800m Freestyle

AG80, Men

1. HANOU, Robertus NED 43 PSV Masters 17:24.34 416
50m: 55.75 55.75 250m: 5:24.49 1:05.59 450m: 9:49.93 1:06.79 650m: 14:13.01 1:04.68

100m: 2:03.28 1:07.53 300m: 6:30.77 1:06.28 500m: 10:56.11 1:06.18 700m: 15:18.74 1:05.73
150m: 3:11.76 1:08.48 350m: 7:36.27 1:05.50 550m: 12:02.77 1:06.66 750m: 16:24.15 1:05.41
200m: 4:18.90 1:07.14 400m: 8:43.14 1:06.87 600m: 13:08.33 1:05.56 800m: 17:24.34 1:00.19

Open Category - AG25

1. BOMBARDE, Max CAN 98 Monkey Swimmers 12:34.39 318
50m: 40.16 40.16 250m: 3:49.15 48.99 450m: 7:01.29 47.67 650m: 10:14.60 48.45

100m: 1:25.20 45.04 300m: 4:37.74 48.59 500m: 7:49.47 48.18 700m: 11:02.37 47.77
150m: 2:12.47 47.27 350m: 5:25.93 48.19 550m: 8:37.77 48.30 750m: 11:50.00 47.63
200m: 3:00.16 47.69 400m: 6:13.62 47.69 600m: 9:26.15 48.38 800m: 12:34.39 44.39


